
FirstName LastName Organization Email

Katie Burnham Wilkins US Department of Veteran Affairs katherine.wilkins@va.gov

Gary Busiek The Salvation Army Midland Division Gary_Busiek@usc.salvationarmy.org

Jennifer Carter Dochler

Missouri Coalition Against Domestic 

and Sexual Violence jennc@MOCADSV.org

Donna Cash

Missouri Department of Elementary 

and Secondary Education Donna.Cash@dese.mo.gov

Kevin Corlew Missouri State Representative (R) Kevin.Corlew@house.mo.gov

Ivy Doxley

Missouri Department of Social 

Services Ivy.Doxley@dss.mo.gov

Bruce Franks Missouri State Representative (D) Bruce.FranksJr@house.mo.gov

Michelle Garand

Springfield/Greene, Christian, 

Webster Counties Continuum of Care mgarand@commpartnership.org

Liz Hager-Mace

Missouri Department of Mental 

Health Liz.Hagar-Mace@dmh.mo.gov

Dottie Kastigar

St. Charles/Lincoln/Warren Counties 

Continuum of Care dkastigar@communitycouncilstc.org

Cassandra Kaufman St. Louis City Continuum of Care ckaufman@stlmhb.com

Chaunceia Mayfield St. Louis County Continuum of Care CMayfield@stlouisco.com

Jeanette Mott Oxford Empower Missouri jeanette@empowermissouri.org

Jamilah Nasheed Missouri State Senator (D) Jamilah.Nasheed@senate.mo.gov

Sarah Parsons

Missouri Housing Development 

Commission sparsons@mhdc.com

Bonnie Reece

St. Louis Homeless Service Provider-

Hope House breece@hopehousestl.com

Vickie Riddle

Kansas City/Independence/Lee's 

Summit/Jackson County Continuum vriddle@hscgkc.org

Randy Sharp

St Joseph/Andrew, Buchannan, 

DeKalb Counties Continuum of Care rsharp@interserv.org

Dena Sikoutris Missouri Department of Corrections Dena.Sikoutris@doc.mo.gov

Anthony Smith

South Region Rep-Family Counseling 

Center anthonys@fccinc.org

Don Stamper

Missouri Department of Economic 

Development don.stamper@ded.mo.gov

LaTeacha Tigue St. Louis Radio host lateacha@gmail.com
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Tammy Walker

Joplin/Jasper, Newton Counties 

Continuum of Care twalker@escwa.org

Penny Williams

Missouri Department of Health and 

Senior Services Penny.Williams@health.mo.gov

Sandy Wilson Institute for Community Alliances Sandy.wilson@icalliances.org
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Phone Address City State Zip

(573) 814-6244

800 Hospital Drive 

(BHSL) Columbia MO 65201

(314) 646-3011 1130 Hampton Avenue St. Louis MO 63139

(573) 634-4161 217 Oscar Drive, Suite A Jefferson City MO 65101

(573) 751-8289

205 Jefferson Street, 

P.O. Box 480 Jefferson City MO 65101

573-751-3618

201 West Capitol 

Avenue Room 201-BA Jefferson City MO 65101

(573) 522-1470

205 Jefferson City St. 

10th floor Jefferson City MO 65101

573-751-2383

201 West Capitol 

Avenue Room 101-I Jefferson City MO 65101

(417) 888-2020 330 North Jefferson Springfield MO 65806

(573) 522-6519

1706 East Elm Street 

P.O. Box 687 Jefferson City MO 65102

(636) 978-2277 425 Spencer Road St. Peters MO 63376

(314) 255-0105

333 S. 18th Street, Ste. 

200 St. Louis MO 63103

(314) 615-4413 41 South Central Clayton MO 63105

(573) 634-2901 

x 301 office

308 E. High Street, Suite 

100
Jefferson City MO 65101

573-751-4415

201 West Capitol 

Avenue Room 328 Jefferson City MO 65101

(816) 759-7265

920 Main Street, Suite 

1400 Kansas City MO 63105

(314) 382-3801 1611 Hodiamont St. Louis MO 63112

(816) 924-7997 3200 Wayne, Suite 202 Kansas City MO 64109

(816) 238-4511

200 Cherokee Street 

P.O. Box 4038 St. Joseph MO 64504

(573) 526-6502 2729 Plaza Drive Jefferson City MO 65109

(573) 888-5925 925 Highway VV Kennett MO 63857

(573) 751-5012

301 West High Street, 

Suite 770 Jefferson City MO

65102-

1157

(314) 333-9330 St. Louis MO



(417) 782-4453 302 Joplin Joplin MO 64801
930 Wildwood Drive 

P.O. Box 570 Jefferson City MO 65102
(573) 298-6066 

ext 522 2415 Hyde Park Drive Jefferson City MO 65109


